Stainless Steel
L-O-X® Valves
Energy Isolation
Port Sizes  1/4  thru 2
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
Ambient/Media Temperature:
40° to 175°F (4° to 80°C).
Note:  For lower temperature ratings, consult ROSS.

C - 0-125 PSIG (0-8.5 bar)
D - 0-250 PSIG (0-17 bar)
HOW TO ORDER
STAINLESS
STEEL
E1
C1
Optional Sight Gauge
A1
A
D
B Dia.
F - Distance Required to Remove All
     Bowls Regardless of Drain Option
F
1/8”
Female
Thread
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
Ambient/Media Temperature:
PB12 (Metal Bowl D):  0°F to 180°F (-18°C to 82°C).
PB12 (Metal Bowl W):  0°F to 150°F (-18°C to 66°C).
Automatic Float Drain:  32°F to 150°F (0°C to 66°C).
Option “L” Minimum Operating Temperature†:  -40° C/F.
Note:  Air must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at
temperatures below 32°F (0°C).
Bowl Capacity :  4.0 Ounces.
Body, Bonnet/Tee Handle:  316 Stainless Steel.
Bottom Plug, Poppet:  316 Stainless Steel.
Seals:  Fluorocarbon.
Sight Gauge:  Isoplast.
Filter Element:  40-micron rated polyethylene.
Flow Media: Compressed air, filtered; 5 micron rated
polyethylene.
Inlet Pressure:
Manual Drain:  0 to 300 psig (0 to 20.7 bar).
Automatic Float Drain:  15 to 175 psig (1 to 12 bar).
Port Threads: NPT standard, BSPP.
PORT SIZE
1/2 Inch
	 www.rosscontrols.com	      3
ä
ä
ä
For low temperature option, consult ROSS.
Printed in the U.S.A. – Rev. 10/10	 ©  2010, ROSS CONTROLS.  All Rights Reserved.	 Form NPS023
WARRANTY and CAUTIONS
Standard ROSS warranty and cautions apply, available upon request or at www.rosscontrols.com.
ROSS EUROPA GmbH
Germany
Fax: 49-6103-74694
ROSS ASIA K.K.
Japan
Fax: 81-427-78-7256
ROSS UK Ltd.
United Kingdom
Fax: 44-121-559-5309
ROSS SOUTH AMERICA Ltda.
Brazil
Fax: 55-11-4335-3888
ROSS CONTROLS INDIA Pvt. Ltd.
India
Fax: 91-44-2625-8730
DIMAFLUID s.a.s.
France
Fax: 33-01-4945-6530
ROSS CONTROLS (CHINA) Ltd.